
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

60 

56 

4 

26 

9 

44 

57 

23 

36 

5 

49 

35 

77 

32 

16 

39 

2 

10 

41 

52 

19 

14 

30 

3 

6 

21 

53 

43 

51 

42 

38 

17 

61 

50 

27 

Name 

Hrvoje RIĐAN 

Goran DRNDAK 

Nenad MRVČIĆ 

Tihomir MRAVLINČIĆ 

Andrej BAGARIĆ 

Luka PEHLIČ 

Ivan GUSTIN 

Renato ILIČIĆ 

Rene DIZDAR 

Robert BENKOVIĆ 

Vedran PERIČKI 

Tomislav GOLUBIĆ 

David PETIR 

Ivan FAKIN 

Vedran PAVKOVIĆ 

Josip SVIBEN 

Igor VOĆANEC 

Marin TURČIĆ 

Marin PETRIĆ 

Antoni VALENTIĆ 

Tomislav GAŠPAROVIĆ 

Karlo KRŽIĆ 

Tomislav REŠČIĆ 

Marko IVANŠEK 

Tomislav VIDAKOVIĆ 

Marko HERMAN 

Luka BARIŠIĆ 

Roberto RANDIĆ 

Roberto TURJAK 

Alen CELEGA 

Tomislav ŠKRLIN 

Antonio KRUCKI 

Kristijan BABIĆ 

Janko ROTIM 

Krešimir ŠUŠKOVIĆ 

Vehicle 

Audi TDR S 

BMW M3 

BMW 135 

Subaru VRX STI 

Audi RS 5 

BMW M2 

Renault Alpina 

Audi RS 3 

Megane 265 

Honda Civic Type R 

Megane R26 

Seat Leon Cupra 

Hyndai Kona N 

Fiat Punto Abart 

Honda Acord 

Seat Leon Cupra 

Focus ST 

BMW 328i 

Renault Clio 

Golf GTI 

Honda CRX 

Golf 6R 

BMW E30 

Megane 3RS 

Megane RS  

Honda Civic 

BMW 320 D 

BMW E 36 

Renault Clio Sport 

Golf I 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Honda Acord 

Porsche Carrera 

VW Passat 

Fiesta ST 

Best Tm 

1:38.973 

1:39.114 

1:39.810 

1:42.474 

1:43.094 

1:43.957 

1:44.792 

1:45.253 

1:45.944 

1:45.963 

1:46.301 

1:46.412 

1:46.473 

1:46.801 

1:47.127 

1:47.269 

1:47.435 

1:47.465 

1:47.957 

1:48.172 

1:48.233 

1:48.527 

1:48.698 

1:48.877 

1:49.684 

1:50.470 

1:50.657 

1:50.894 

1:51.318 

1:51.345 

1:52.031 

1:52.050 

1:52.179 

1:52.316 

1:52.543 

Diff 

0.141 

0.837 

3.501 

4.121 

4.984 

5.819 

6.280 

6.971 

6.990 

7.328 

7.439 

7.500 

7.828 

8.154 

8.296 

8.462 

8.492 

8.984 

9.199 

9.260 

9.554 

9.725 

9.904 

10.711 

11.497 

11.684 

11.921 

12.345 

12.372 

13.058 

13.077 

13.206 

13.343 

13.570 

Best Speed 

151,605 

151,389 

150,334 

146,425 

145,545 

144,337 

143,187 

142,559 

141,630 

141,604 

141,154 

141,007 

140,926 

140,493 

140,066 

139,880 

139,664 

139,625 

138,989 

138,712 

138,634 

138,259 

138,041 

137,814 

136,800 

135,827 

135,597 

135,308 

134,792 

134,760 

133,934 

133,912 

133,758 

133,595 

133,325 

2nd Best 

1:39.478 

1:39.329 

1:40.705 

1:50.737 

1:44.023 

1:44.601 

1:45.756 

1:45.432 

1:46.907 

1:46.886 

1:46.477 

1:46.421 

1:47.126 

1:46.913 

1:47.269 

1:47.499 

1:47.468 

1:48.276 

1:48.083 

1:48.647 

1:48.402 

1:48.734 

1:49.007 

1:50.151 

1:49.837 

1:50.798 

1:50.720 

1:51.064 

1:51.856 

1:51.395 

1:52.254 

1:52.053 

1:53.159 

1:52.826 

1:52.688 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

No. 

20 

31 

33 

8 

40 

22 

15 

24 

12 

11 

29 

7 

25 

28 

34 

54 

58 

18 

37 

45 

Name 

Gabriel IVIČEK 

Dino JUKIĆ 

Damir LUČIĆ 

Luka PETRINIĆ 

Ermin ZLATKIĆ 

Ozren SEMPER 

Luka RAŠTOGORAC 

Franjo KELAVA 

Karlo SALAMUNOVIĆ 

Mario VUKOJE 

Zlatko GALINAC 

Domagoj KARL 

Josip STARČEVIĆ 

David MARKEŠIĆ 

Mauro BAREŠIĆ 

Roko STIPOLJEV 

Mario ŠARIK 

Mirko BELAJAC 

Boris DRAGAŠ 

Igor MARTIĆ 

Vehicle 

Škoda Octavia RS 

BMW 3 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Peugeot 106 

Nissan 200 SX 

Ford Focus ST 

Suzuki Swift Sport 

BMW E60 xd 

Golf 5 

Renault Clio 

Golf IV 

Honda Civic 

Audi B5 

Hyndai I 30e 

Mazda MX5 

Nissan Z350 

Mercedes E350 

Honda Civic 

Alfa 147 

Volkswagen Polo 

Best Tm 

1:52.614 

1:52.953 

1:53.247 

1:53.942 

1:54.634 

1:55.757 

1:56.051 

1:56.154 

1:56.240 

1:56.413 

1:57.159 

1:57.375 

1:57.425 

1:59.128 

2:00.214 

2:01.736 

2:01.760 

2:05.060 

2:05.589 

2:12.138 

Diff 

13.641 

13.980 

14.274 

14.969 

15.661 

16.784 

17.078 

17.181 

17.267 

17.440 

18.186 

18.402 

18.452 

20.155 

21.241 

22.763 

22.787 

26.087 

26.616 

33.165 

Best Speed 

133,241 

132,841 

132,496 

131,688 

130,893 

129,623 

129,295 

129,180 

129,085 

128,893 

128,072 

127,836 

127,782 

125,955 

124,817 

123,257 

123,233 

119,981 

119,475 

113,554 

2nd Best 

1:53.398 

1:53.182 

1:53.427 

1:54.147 

1:55.974 

1:56.415 

1:56.227 

1:56.588 

1:57.723 

1:58.937 

2:29.951 

1:57.749 

1:58.337 

2:00.457 

2:00.293 

2:01.957 

2:03.102 

2:07.475 

2:06.940 

2:14.653 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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